
ASPE

COLORES:

MATERIALES Y CARACTERISTICAS:

DIMENSIONES:

• Estructura cromada.

• Asiento y respaldo tapizado en PU.

BLANCO
401047

42 cm

86 cm

53 cm

SILLA KEVIN

GRIS
401046

CORES:

MATERIAIS E CARACTERISTICAS:

DIMENSÕES:

CADEIRA KEVIN

• Estrutura cromada.

• Assento e encosto em PU.

42 cm

86cm

53 cm

BRANCO
401047

CINZA 
401046


